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Accrual Basis

Income
440004 -

Total Income

Expense
500950 -
502005 -
503005 -
504005 -
505005 -
506005
506505
507005 -
507505 -
508005 -
508105 -
508205 -
508305 -
509005 -
510005 -
511005 -
512005 -
514005 -
515005 -
515505 -
516005 -
518005 -
518006 -
518007 -
518105 -
519005 -
520005 -
521005 -
529005 -
530005 -
531005 -
532005 -
533005 -
534005 -
534505 -
535005 -
536005 -

Total Expens

Net Income

City of Headland Municipal Court

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

October 2016 through September 2017

Fines & Costs

Advertising

Bond Fees

Cash Over/Short

Computer Supplies & Maintenance

Continuing Education

- Copier Supplies & Maintenance
- Credit Card Fees

Dues/Subscriptions/Publications
Fines/Costs - City of Headland
Judges Fees

Judicial Admin Fund - Circuit
Judicial Admin Fund - State
Judicial Admin Fund - Pres. CJ
Miscellaneous Expense

Office Supplies

Part time salary

Postage

Prosecutor Fees

Public Defender Fees

Rent Expense

Repairs & Maintenance

Salary Reimbursement

Payroll Taxes Reimbursement
Retirement Reimbursement
Group Insurance Reimbursement
Telephone

Travel Reimbursement

Victim Restitution Fees
Citizenship Trust Collections
Comptroller Collections

Crime Victims Collections
Peace Officers Collections
Prisoner Feed Bills

Prisoner Jail Fees

Prisoner Medical Treatment
Solicitor Fees - Circuit Clerk
Solicitor Fees - District Atty

e

Budget

370,000.00

0.00
300.00
0.00
12,820.00
500.00
150.00
355.00
175.00
71,141.00
9,000.00
3,325.00
14,000.00
3,300.00
0.00
3,700.00
0.00
150.00
9,600.00
4,800.00
12,000.00
2,500.00
64,355.94
2,550.00
2,244.00
10,944.00
1,200.00
250.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
90,000.00
3,500.00
7,200.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
0.00
4,000.00
20,000.00

370,000.00

362,059.94

7,940.06
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